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@attern Name:  Domoil Ha NPa3OHUKY

Designed By: ~ Eaena Jlemposa

Company: Muozousemmubvle cCXeMbl BbLUUBKLL

Copyright: Erena Jlemposa

Fabric: Aida 14, White
450w X 338h Stitches

Size(s): 14 Count, 81.64w X 61.32h cm
16 Count, 71.44w X 53.66h cm
18 Count, 63.50w X 47.70h cm
24 Count, 47.63w X 35.77h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol _Strands Type

Number Color

DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
DOMC

I T S T N S T e I R O S T CT U (U AU IR SIS \CTu OIS (SR (U \CTRE NCTE (CREE (G \CRE NCTE (SR \CIE \CER NN S I \C T OIS (SR (S V)

ERECOCOO0ONCONEEERERNO0NEe0EEOEfEE e e eSO =
NEFNNEFEZENrECD NN XSRS E E B X6 S NSNS WO

156
158
159
160
161
169
310
315
317
318
336
341
413
414
415
451
452
500
520
613
646
647
712
738
762
779
791
819
823
841
939
3031
3033
3041
3042
3371
3743
3747
3756
3782
3787
3799

Blue Violet-MD LT

Cornflower Blue-MD 1Y DX,

Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-MD

Gray Blue

Pewter-LT

Black,

Antique Mauve-1Y DK,
Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT

Navy Blue

Blue Violet-L.T
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK,

Pearl Gray

Shell Gray-DXK,

Shell Gray-MD

Blue Green-1"Y DX,
Fern Green-DK,

Drab Brown-VY LT
Beaver Gray-DK,
Beaver Gray-MD
Cream

Tan- VY LT

Pearl Gray- VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Cornflower Blue-1*Y DK,
Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DX,

Beige Brown-LT
Navy Blue-1Y DK,
Mocha Brown-1Y DK,
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Black Brown

Antique Violet-17Y LT
Blue Violet-1Y LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Mocha Brown-L.T
Beige Gray-VY DX,
Pewter Gray- VY DX,

FErena Jlemposa



Page 20 Domoii Ha NPA3OHUKY

Symbol _Strands Type Number Color
H N 2 DMC 3860  Cocoa
E © 2 ©OMC 3861  Cocoa-LT
[] 2 OMC 3865  Winter White
B B 1 OoMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 OMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
0 @ 1 DOMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
1 DOMC 3865 Winter White
1 DOMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
N 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-17Y LT
1 OMC 159 Gray Blue-LT
B =
1 OMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
O 1 DOMC 3747 Blue Violet-1Y LT
1 DOMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
0O 1 DOMC 762 Pearl Gray- VY LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-17Y LT
1 DOMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
BN
1 OMC 161 Gray Blue
1 ©OMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
H 1 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
1 ©OMC 415 Pearl Gray
N 1 DOMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
m E 1 OMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
1 OMC 161 Gray Blue
B N
1 OMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
1 OMC 762 Pearl Gray- VY LT
m 1 DOMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
0 1 DOMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
1 DOMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
0 @ 1 DOMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
1 DOMC 3865 Winter White
m E 1 OMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 DOMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
B E 1 OMC 161 Gray Blue
1 OMC 317 Pewter Gray
m m 1 OMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 OMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
B = 1 OMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD 1Y DX,
1 OMC 317 Pewter Gray
i 1 DMC 648 Beaver Gray-LT
m 1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-17Y LT
O m 1 ©OMC 415 Pearl Gray
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-17Y LT
1 DOMC 157 Cornflower Blue-1*Y LT
m 1 DOMC 3747 Blue Violet-1Y LT
m & 1 DOMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
1 OMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
= 1 OMC 317 Pewter Gray
1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
1 OMC 318 Steel Gray-LT
H 1 DOMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DOMC 169 Pewter-LT
B =
1 OMC 414 Steel Gray-DK,
D = 1 DOMC 3782 Mocha Brown-L.T
1 DOMC 3861 Cocoa-LT

FErena Jlemposa
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Symbol _Strands Type

Number Color

OMC
. DOMC
OMC
DOMC
OMC
DOMC
OMC
DOMC
OMC
OMC
DOMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
DOMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
OMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC
DOMC

B B B F @ EEEOOCH B O N
A §N =2 B B = H B ¥ N

L N e e T T S S N R N S N O e WL S N e e W U N N

414
3861
372
738
158
161
336
930
3743
3747
157
3743
157
159
156
159
159
318
642
3782
642
3861
451
3861
451
3860
3787
3860

Steel Gray-DK,
Cocoa-LT

Mustard-LT

Tan- VY LT

Cornflower Blue-MD 1YY DX,
Gray Blue

Navy Blue

Antique Blue-DK
Antique Violet-1%Y LT
Blue Violet-1Y LT
Cornflower Blue-1*Y LT
Antique Violet-1%Y LT
Cornflower Blue-1*Y LT
Gray Blue-LT

Blue Violet-MD LT
Gray Blue-LT

Gray Blue-LT

Steel Gray-LT

Beige Gray-DK MD
Mocha Brown-L.T
Beige Gray-DK MD
Cocoa-LT

Shell Gray-DX,
Cocoa-LT

Shell Gray-DXK,

Cocoa

Beige Gray-VY DX,

Cocoa

FErena Jlemposa



Page 22 Domoii Ha NPA3OHUKY Eaena Jlempoea

Pacxo0 numei
Humeii 6 momxe: 6
Dauna momyg: 795.0 cm

Type Number  Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(em) Spec(cm) French ®Bead Skein Est.

B omc 156 261 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 158 62 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ol ome 159 2316 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 160 796 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 161 275 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 169 784 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 310 883 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 315 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 317 4181 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
E omc 318 2970 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
W oMmc 336 576 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clome 341 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 413 4625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B omc 414 2410 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Ll omc 415 2153 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 451 901 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ol ome 452 1119 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmc 500 504 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 520 107 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 613 335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 646 510 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 647 387 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 712 115 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Clomc 738 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 762 2465 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
W omc 779 335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 791 269 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 819 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 823 2963 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B omc 841 132 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmc 939 4100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
W oMmC 3031 225 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ll omc 3033 434 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3041 91 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O omc 3042 1484 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W oMmc 3371 371 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Ll omc 3743 3127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Llomce 3747 3683 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Llomc 3756 2844 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Ol ome 3782 322 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W omc 3787 331 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3799 3750 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B omc 3860 382 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B omc 3861 222 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Llomc 3865 11655 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 5.000
H DMC 317 2080 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414
] DMC 3756 6515 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000

DMC 3865



Page 23 Domoii Ha NPA3OHUKY Eaena Jlempoea

Type Number  Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(em) Spec(cm) French ®Bead Skein Est.

n DMC 3042 1713 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

= DMC 159 1363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 160

] DMC 3747 3538 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3756

O DMC 762 3971 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

H DMC 160 533 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DOMC 161

= DMC 318 3777 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3861

n DMC 415 4552 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

H DMC 414 2747 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3041

H DOMC 161 3253 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 414

] DMC 762 1024 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819

] DMC 819 1335 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3756

] DMC 819 1326 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3865

W DMC 160 6951 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
DOMC 3861

H DMC 161 2091 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 317

2 DMC 160 3144 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 318

H DMC 158 2474 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 317

u DMC 648 1620 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3743

u DMC 415 2625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

u DMC 157 1380 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3747

H DOMC 160 3363 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 414

H DMC 317 2423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DOMC 3041

= DMC 318 4415 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

W DMC 169 1142 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 414

= DMC 3782 737 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DOMC 3861

W DMC 414 1374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DOMC 3861

n DMC 372 25 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 738

H DMC 158 100 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DOMC 161
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Type Number  Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(em) Spec(cm) French ®Bead Skein Est.

u DMC 336 766 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 930

u DMC 3743 3913 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3747

u DMC 157 3207 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

n DMC 157 730 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

= DMC 156 788 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 159

= DMC 159 2216 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 318

= DMC 642 142 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DOMC 3782

2 DMC 642 455 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DOMC 3861

W DMC 451 640 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3861

H DMC 451 1227 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3860

H DMC 3787 407 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC 3860



